
Cosmetology Services

$4.00
$8.00
$10.00
$16.00
$10.00
$18.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$12.50
$18.00

$10.00
$5.00
$7.00

$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00

Hair Styling Services
Shampoo
Hair Treatment
Blow Dry Style
Blow Dry W/Thermal Style
Shampoo Set
Wrap
Natural Style (Twists, Dreads & Retwist)
Corn Rows (No Design)
Updo
Wig Cleaning and Styling
Specialty Set (Fingerwaves, Pincurls, 
Rod Set, or Combination)

Cutting Services
Haircut 
Neck Trim
Beard/Mustache Trim

Texture Services
Permanent Wave
Designer Permanent Wave
Curl Reformation
Chemical Relaxer
Relaxer Retouch 

$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$8.00
$16.00
$16.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00

$10.00
$7.00
$14.00
$7.00
$10.00
$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$30.00
$15.00
$3.00

Color Services
Allergy Test
Temporary Color
Semi Color
Gloss/Toner or Additional Color
Demi Color
Permanent Color
Multi-Dimensional Color
Partial Highlight/Low Light
Full Highlight
Bleach and Tone
Balayage

Skin & Nail Services
Facial
Eyebrow Arching
Facial Fax
Lash & Brow Tint 
Manicure
Pedicure
Hot Oil Add on
Gel Polish 
Nail Art (per nail)
Artificial Nails
Remove Artificial Nails 
Artificial Nail Repair (per nail)

Nash Community College

252-451-8284 | Building J, Room 102

SCHEDULE
APPOINTMENT

Senior citizens 60+, disabled individuals and Nash Community College students, faculty and staff receive a 50% discount.


